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FIRE TAX DIST  336,841.03  1,207.22  0.00  338,048.25  63,848.56  401,896.81  1,529.05  400,367.76

SWIFT CREEK  1.50  0.15  0.00  1.65  3.60  5.25  0.02  5.23

WAKETTE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

ROLESVILLE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

SIX FORKS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

MORRISVILLE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

RALEIGH  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

WAKE NEW-HOPE  5.28  0.00  0.00  5.28  12.71  17.99  0.06  17.93

ALERT  16.03  0.00  0.00  16.03  35.18  51.21  0.18  51.03

WAKELON  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

HOPKINS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

TEN-TEN  8.21  0.00  0.00  8.21  21.47  29.68  0.11  29.57

STONEY HILL  0.48  0.00  0.00  0.48  1.28  1.76  0.01  1.75

YRAC  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

RTP  475.29  0.00  0.00  475.29  54.34  529.63  1.85  527.78

FURINA  12.92  0.00  0.00  12.92  31.86  44.78  0.15  44.63

WENDELL-HOLMS  46.90  0.00  0.00  46.90  120.56  167.46  0.59  166.87

DUR. HWY.  2.14  0.00  0.00  2.14  4.93  7.07  0.02  7.05

HOLLY SPRINGS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

FALLS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

BAYLEAF  31.46  0.00  0.00  31.46  84.16  115.62  0.40  115.22

GARNER  0.97  0.00  0.00  0.97  2.51  3.48  0.01  3.47

DUTCHVILLE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

HIPEX  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

FAIR GROUNDS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 337,442.21TOTALS  1,207.37  0.00  338,649.58  64,221.16  402,870.74  1,532.45  401,338.29
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FIRE TAX DIST  31,982,961.20  17,299.40  0.00  32,000,260.60  36,948.00  32,037,208.60  112,134.97  31,925,073.63

SWIFT CREEK  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

WAKETTE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

ROLESVILLE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

SIX FORKS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

MORRISVILLE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

RALEIGH  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

WAKE NEW-HOPE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

ALERT  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

WAKELON  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

HOPKINS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

TEN-TEN  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

STONEY HILL  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

YRAC  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

RTP  1,608,100.57  2,788.00  0.00  1,610,888.57  1,051.07  1,611,939.64  5,641.74  1,606,297.90

FURINA  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

WENDELL-HOLMS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

DUR. HWY.  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

HOLLY SPRINGS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

FALLS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

BAYLEAF  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

GARNER  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

DUTCHVILLE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

HIPEX  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

FAIR GROUNDS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 33,591,061.77  20,087.40  0.00  33,611,149.17  37,999.07  33,649,148.24  117,776.71  33,531,371.53Totals
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FIRE TAX DIST  17,972.23  133.83  0.00  18,106.06  0.00  18,106.06  63.33  18,042.73

SWIFT CREEK  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

WAKETTE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

ROLESVILLE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

SIX FORKS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

MORRISVILLE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

RALEIGH  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

WAKE NEW-HOPE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

ALERT  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

WAKELON  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

HOPKINS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

TEN-TEN  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

STONEY HILL  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

YRAC  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

RTP  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

FURINA  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

WENDELL-HOLMS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

DUR. HWY.  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

HOLLY SPRINGS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

FALLS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

BAYLEAF  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

GARNER  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

DUTCHVILLE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

HIPEX  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

FAIR GROUNDS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 18,106.06  0.00  18,106.06  63.33  18,042.73Totals  17,972.23  133.83  0.00
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FIRE TAX DIST  400,367.76  31,925,073.63  18,042.73  32,343,484.12

SWIFT CREEK  5.23  0.00  0.00  5.23

WAKETTE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

ROLESVILLE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

SIX FORKS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

MORRISVILLE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

RALEIGH  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

WAKE NEW-HOPE  17.93  0.00  0.00  17.93

ALERT  51.03  0.00  0.00  51.03

WAKELON  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

HOPKINS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

TEN-TEN  29.57  0.00  0.00  29.57

STONEY HILL  1.75  0.00  0.00  1.75

YRAC  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

RTP  527.78  1,606,297.90  0.00  1,606,825.68

FURINA  44.63  0.00  0.00  44.63

WENDELL-HOLMS  166.87  0.00  0.00  166.87

DUR. HWY.  7.05  0.00  0.00  7.05

HOLLY SPRINGS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

FALLS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

BAYLEAF  115.22  0.00  0.00  115.22

GARNER  3.47  0.00  0.00  3.47

DUTCHVILLE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

HIPEX  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

FAIR GROUNDS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 401,338.29Totals  33,531,371.53  18,042.73  33,950,752.55
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WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

FIRE TAX DIST  338,048.25  42,184.82  0.00  380,233.07  0.00  244,753.97  454,012,507.02  499,474.73

SWIFT CREEK  1.65  0.00  0.00  1.65  0.00  0.00  1,380,757.52  1,961.60

WAKETTE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  917,122.77  2,013.47

ROLESVILLE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,229,282.20  3,656.64

SIX FORKS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  978,295.84  1,105.02

MORRISVILLE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,256,641.22  1,290.54

RALEIGH  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  15,074.43  4.22

WAKE NEW-HOPE  5.28  0.00  0.00  5.28  0.00  0.00  2,931,819.78  7,941.75

ALERT  16.03  0.00  0.00  16.03  0.00  0.00  2,340,284.97  9,704.73

WAKELON  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  725,400.42  4,189.29

HOPKINS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  463,584.61  1,886.95

TEN-TEN  8.21  0.00  0.00  8.21  0.00  0.00  2,652,883.41  9,336.70

STONEY HILL  0.48  0.00  0.00  0.48  0.00  0.00  740,150.36  1,908.57

YRAC  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  749,599.72  698.94

RTP  475.29  358.23  0.00  833.52  0.00  0.00  14,382,079.33  7.50

FURINA  12.92  0.00  0.00  12.92  0.00  0.00  2,646,314.13  8,992.77

WENDELL-HOLMS  46.90  0.00  0.00  46.90  0.00  0.00  1,111,599.32  6,899.66

DUR. HWY.  2.14  0.00  0.00  2.14  0.00  0.00  2,608,615.78  5,279.87

HOLLY SPRINGS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  392,533.19  1,749.11

FALLS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  772,370.95  650.70

BAYLEAF  31.46  0.00  0.00  31.46  0.00  0.00  3,689,582.06  2,675.75

GARNER  0.97  0.00  0.00  0.97  0.00  0.00  2,924,574.75  11,626.77

DUTCHVILLE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

HIPEX  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,674,777.86  3,862.13

FAIR GROUNDS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  747,141.25  1,270.64

Totals  338,649.58  42,543.05  0.00  381,192.63  0.00  244,753.97  501,342,992.89  588,188.05
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FIRE TAX DIST  32,000,260.60  150,535.51  3,250.42  32,154,046.53  3,516.84  34,486,617.60  32,293,199.12  126,001.51

SWIFT CREEK  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

WAKETTE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

ROLESVILLE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

SIX FORKS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

MORRISVILLE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

RALEIGH  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

WAKE NEW-HOPE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

ALERT  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

WAKELON  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

HOPKINS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

TEN-TEN  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

STONEY HILL  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

YRAC  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

RTP  1,610,888.57  80.17  1.41  1,610,970.15  0.00  1,611,337.46  1,611,373.74  403.59

FURINA  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

WENDELL-HOLMS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

DUR. HWY.  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

HOLLY SPRINGS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

FALLS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

BAYLEAF  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

GARNER  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

DUTCHVILLE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

HIPEX  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

FAIR GROUNDS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

Totals  33,611,149.17  150,615.68  3,251.83  33,765,016.68  3,516.84  36,097,955.06  33,904,572.86  126,405.10
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FIRE TAX DIST  18,106.06  739.81  82.92  18,928.79  2,662.68  53,820.34  50,833.99  31,905.20

SWIFT CREEK  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

WAKETTE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

ROLESVILLE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

SIX FORKS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

MORRISVILLE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

RALEIGH  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

WAKE NEW-HOPE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

ALERT  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

WAKELON  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

HOPKINS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

TEN-TEN  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

STONEY HILL  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

YRAC  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

RTP  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  39.72  39.72  39.72

FURINA  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

WENDELL-HOLMS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

DUR. HWY.  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

HOLLY SPRINGS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

FALLS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

BAYLEAF  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

GARNER  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

DUTCHVILLE  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

HIPEX  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

FAIR GROUNDS  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

Totals  18,106.06  739.81  82.92  18,928.79  2,662.68  53,860.06  50,873.71  31,944.92
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Total Special District Tax Collected(Prior Uncollected Levy)
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TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023

Monthly Special District Tax Collection

FIRE TAX DIST  250,580.42 99.94%  16,180.14 99.65%  232,714.17 98.99% 99.89% 499,474.73

SWIFT CREEK  454.84 99.96%  0.00 100.00%  1,506.76 99.21% 99.86% 1,961.60

WAKETTE  529.85 99.93%  0.00 100.00%  1,483.62 98.88% 99.78% 2,013.47

ROLESVILLE  1,230.26 99.88%  0.00 100.00%  2,426.38 98.84% 99.70% 3,656.64

SIX FORKS  207.18 99.98%  0.00 100.00%  897.84 99.29% 99.89% 1,105.02

MORRISVILLE  273.76 99.98%  0.00 100.00%  1,016.78 98.73% 99.90% 1,290.54

RALEIGH  4.22 99.97%  0.00 0%  0.00 100.00% 99.97% 4.22

WAKE NEW-HOPE  3,049.55 99.88%  0.00 100.00%  4,892.20 98.86% 99.73% 7,941.75

ALERT  3,968.67 99.79%  0.00 100.00%  5,736.06 98.61% 99.59% 9,704.73

WAKELON  821.46 99.86%  0.00 100.00%  3,367.83 97.60% 99.42% 4,189.29

HOPKINS  405.21 99.89%  0.00 100.00%  1,481.74 98.28% 99.59% 1,886.95

TEN-TEN  3,840.79 99.82%  0.00 100.00%  5,495.91 98.77% 99.65% 9,336.70

STONEY HILL  605.35 99.90%  0.00 100.00%  1,303.22 98.94% 99.74% 1,908.57

YRAC  232.15 99.96%  0.00 100.00%  466.79 99.47% 99.91% 698.94

RTP  3.64 100.00%  0.00 100.00%  3.86 99.18% 100.00% 7.50

FURINA  3,888.12 99.82%  0.00 100.00%  5,104.65 98.88% 99.66% 8,992.77

WENDELL-HOLMS  3,230.88 99.64%  0.00 100.00%  3,668.78 98.18% 99.38% 6,899.66

DUR. HWY.  2,920.16 99.87%  0.00 100.00%  2,359.71 99.35% 99.80% 5,279.87

HOLLY SPRINGS  706.41 99.78%  0.00 100.00%  1,042.70 98.35% 99.55% 1,749.11

FALLS  61.40 99.99%  0.00 100.00%  589.30 99.30% 99.92% 650.70

BAYLEAF  472.96 99.99%  0.00 100.00%  2,202.79 99.54% 99.93% 2,675.75

GARNER  4,932.65 99.79%  0.00 100.00%  6,694.12 98.72% 99.60% 11,626.77

DUTCHVILLE  0.00 0%  0.00 0%  0.00 0% 0% 0.00

HIPEX  1,591.67 99.89%  0.00 100.00%  2,270.46 98.96% 99.77% 3,862.13

FAIR GROUNDS  250.42 99.96%  0.00 100.00%  1,020.22 98.67% 99.83% 1,270.64

Totals  284,262.02  16,180.14  287,745.89  588,188.0599.94% 99.68% 98.97% 99.88%



Current 

SPD 

Levy 

Total 

Current

Levy Due

Current 

Veh Levy 

Collected

Current Veh 

Levy Due

Current 

Def Levy 

Collected

Current Def 

Levy Due

Current 

Reg Levy 

Collected
Current Reg

Levy Due

Total Special District Tax Collected(Current Uncollected Levy)
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TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023
Monthly Special District Tax Collection

WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

FIRE TAX DIST  116,938.09 99.64%  9,063.42 91.45%  0.00 0.00%  126,001.51 99.63%

SWIFT CREEK  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

WAKETTE  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

ROLESVILLE  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

SIX FORKS  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

MORRISVILLE  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

RALEIGH  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

WAKE NEW-HOPE  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

ALERT  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

WAKELON  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

HOPKINS  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

TEN-TEN  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

STONEY HILL  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

YRAC  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

RTP  403.59 99.97%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  403.59 99.97%

FURINA  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

WENDELL-HOLMS  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

DUR. HWY.  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

HOLLY SPRINGS  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

FALLS  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

BAYLEAF  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

GARNER  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

DUTCHVILLE  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

HIPEX  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

FAIR GROUNDS  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

Totals  117,341.68  9,063.42  0.00  126,405.10 99.65%0%91.45%99.65%



Future 

SPD Levy 

Collected

Total Future 

Levy Due

Future 

Veh Levy 

Collected

Future Veh

Levy Due

Future 

Def Levy 

Collected

Future Def

Levy Due

Future 

Reg 

Levy 

Future Reg

Levy Due

Total Special District Tax Collected(Future Uncollected Levy)
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TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023
Monthly Special District Tax Collection

WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

FIRE TAX DIST  31,905.20 35.72%  0.00 100.00%  0.00 0.00%  31,905.20 37.24%

SWIFT CREEK  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

WAKETTE  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

ROLESVILLE  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

SIX FORKS  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

MORRISVILLE  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

RALEIGH  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

WAKE NEW-HOPE  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

ALERT  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

WAKELON  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

HOPKINS  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

TEN-TEN  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

STONEY HILL  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

YRAC  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

RTP  39.72 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  39.72 0.00%

FURINA  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

WENDELL-HOLMS  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

DUR. HWY.  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

HOLLY SPRINGS  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

FALLS  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

BAYLEAF  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

GARNER  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

DUTCHVILLE  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

HIPEX  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

FAIR GROUNDS  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%  0.00 0.00%

Totals  31,944.92 37.21%0.00%100.00%35.69% 31,944.92  0.00  0.00



Total Levy 

Collected

Total Levy

Due

Total 

Levy Due

(Future)

Total Prior 

and Current 

Levy 

Collected

Total prior 

and Current

Levy Due

Total 

Levy

Due

(Current)

Total 

Levy Due

(Prior)

Total Special District Tax Collected(Total Uncollected Levy)
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TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023
Monthly Special District Tax Collection

WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

FIRE TAX DIST  499,474.73  126,001.51  625,476.24 99.87%  31,905.20  657,381.44 99.86%

SWIFT CREEK  1,961.60  0.00  1,961.60 99.86%  0.00  1,961.60 99.86%

WAKETTE  2,013.47  0.00  2,013.47 99.78%  0.00  2,013.47 99.78%

ROLESVILLE  3,656.64  0.00  3,656.64 99.70%  0.00  3,656.64 99.70%

SIX FORKS  1,105.02  0.00  1,105.02 99.89%  0.00  1,105.02 99.89%

MORRISVILLE  1,290.54  0.00  1,290.54 99.90%  0.00  1,290.54 99.90%

RALEIGH  4.22  0.00  4.22 99.97%  0.00  4.22 99.97%

WAKE NEW-HOPE  7,941.75  0.00  7,941.75 99.73%  0.00  7,941.75 99.73%

ALERT  9,704.73  0.00  9,704.73 99.59%  0.00  9,704.73 99.59%

WAKELON  4,189.29  0.00  4,189.29 99.42%  0.00  4,189.29 99.42%

HOPKINS  1,886.95  0.00  1,886.95 99.59%  0.00  1,886.95 99.59%

TEN-TEN  9,336.70  0.00  9,336.70 99.65%  0.00  9,336.70 99.65%

STONEY HILL  1,908.57  0.00  1,908.57 99.74%  0.00  1,908.57 99.74%

YRAC  698.94  0.00  698.94 99.91%  0.00  698.94 99.91%

RTP  7.50  403.59  411.09 100.00%  39.72  450.81 100.00%

FURINA  8,992.77  0.00  8,992.77 99.66%  0.00  8,992.77 99.66%

WENDELL-HOLMS  6,899.66  0.00  6,899.66 99.38%  0.00  6,899.66 99.38%

DUR. HWY.  5,279.87  0.00  5,279.87 99.80%  0.00  5,279.87 99.80%

HOLLY SPRINGS  1,749.11  0.00  1,749.11 99.55%  0.00  1,749.11 99.55%

FALLS  650.70  0.00  650.70 99.92%  0.00  650.70 99.92%

BAYLEAF  2,675.75  0.00  2,675.75 99.93%  0.00  2,675.75 99.93%

GARNER  11,626.77  0.00  11,626.77 99.60%  0.00  11,626.77 99.60%

DUTCHVILLE  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00%  0.00  0.00 0.00%

HIPEX  3,862.13  0.00  3,862.13 99.77%  0.00  3,862.13 99.77%

FAIR GROUNDS  1,270.64  0.00  1,270.64 99.83%  0.00  1,270.64 99.83%

Totals  588,188.05  126,405.10  714,593.15  31,944.92  746,538.0799.87% 99.86%



WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

Monthly Special District Tax Collection - ALERT

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023
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TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

ALERT Property Tax Late List Billed Int SPD Levy 

Collected

Accrued 

Interest

Total SPD 

Cash Collected

Fees and 

Commission

Net Collected

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 16.03

 0.00

 0.00

 35.18

 0.00

 0.00  0.00

 51.21

 0.00

 0.18

 0.00

 0.00

 51.03

 0.00

 0.00

 16.03

 0.00

 0.00

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 16.03

 0.00

 0.00

 16.03

 0.00

 0.00

Total Levy Collected  16.03  0.00  0.00  16.03  35.18  51.21  0.18  51.03

Total Regular 

Tax

Total Deferred 

Tax

Total Vehicle 

Tax

Total Property 

Tax

Total Levy Collected  0.00  16.03 0.00  16.03



WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

Monthly Special District Tax Collection - BAYLEAF

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023
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TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

BAYLEAF Property Tax Late List Billed Int SPD Levy 

Collected

Accrued 

Interest

Total SPD 

Cash Collected

Fees and 

Commission

Net Collected

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 31.46

 0.00

 0.00

 84.16

 0.00

 0.00  0.00

 115.62

 0.00

 0.40

 0.00

 0.00

 115.22

 0.00

 0.00

 31.46

 0.00

 0.00

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 31.46

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 31.46

 0.00

 0.00

Total Levy Collected  31.46  0.00  0.00  31.46  84.16  115.62  0.40  115.22

Total Regular 

Tax

Total Deferred 

Tax

Total Vehicle 

Tax

Total Property 

Tax

Total Levy Collected  31.46  0.00 0.00  31.46



WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

Monthly Special District Tax Collection - DUR. HWY.

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023
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TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

DUR. HWY. Property Tax Late List Billed Int SPD Levy 

Collected

Accrued 

Interest

Total SPD 

Cash Collected

Fees and 

Commission

Net Collected

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2.14

 0.00

 0.00

 4.93

 0.00

 0.00  0.00

 7.07

 0.00

 0.02

 0.00

 0.00

 7.05

 0.00

 0.00

 2.14

 0.00

 0.00

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2.14

 0.00

 0.00

 2.14

 0.00

 0.00

Total Levy Collected  2.14  0.00  0.00  2.14  4.93  7.07  0.02  7.05

Total Regular 

Tax

Total Deferred 

Tax

Total Vehicle 

Tax

Total Property 

Tax

Total Levy Collected  0.00  2.14 0.00  2.14



WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

Monthly Special District Tax Collection - DUTCHVILLE

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023
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TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

DUTCHVILLE Property Tax Late List Billed Int SPD Levy 

Collected

Accrued 

Interest

Total SPD 

Cash Collected

Fees and 

Commission

Net Collected

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

Total Regular 

Tax

Total Deferred 

Tax

Total Vehicle 

Tax

Total Property 

Tax

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00



WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

Monthly Special District Tax Collection - FAIR GROUNDS

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023
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TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

FAIR GROUNDS Property Tax Late List Billed Int SPD Levy 

Collected

Accrued 

Interest

Total SPD 

Cash Collected

Fees and 

Commission

Net Collected

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

Total Regular 

Tax

Total Deferred 

Tax

Total Vehicle 

Tax

Total Property 

Tax

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00



WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

Monthly Special District Tax Collection - FALLS

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023
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TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

FALLS Property Tax Late List Billed Int SPD Levy 

Collected

Accrued 

Interest

Total SPD 

Cash Collected

Fees and 

Commission

Net Collected

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

Total Regular 

Tax

Total Deferred 

Tax

Total Vehicle 

Tax

Total Property 

Tax

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00



WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

Monthly Special District Tax Collection - FIRE TAX DIST

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023
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TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

FIRE TAX DIST Property Tax Late List Billed Int SPD Levy 

Collected

Accrued 

Interest

Total SPD 

Cash Collected

Fees and 

Commission

Net Collected

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 1,207.22

 17,299.40

 133.83

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 338,048.25

 32,000,260.60

 18,106.06

 63,848.56

 36,948.00

 0.00  18,106.06

 401,896.81

 32,037,208.60

 1,529.05

 112,134.97

 63.33

 400,367.76

 31,925,073.63

 18,042.73

 336,841.03

 17,972.23

 31,982,961.20

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 89,043.83

 16,774.04

 31,889,824.18

 247,282.70

 1,198.19

 93,137.02

 514.50

 0.00

 0.00

 336,841.03

 31,982,961.20

 17,972.23

Total Levy Collected  32,337,774.46  18,640.45  0.00  32,356,414.91  100,796.56  32,457,211.47  113,727.35  32,343,484.12

Total Regular 

Tax

Total Deferred 

Tax

Total Vehicle 

Tax

Total Property 

Tax

Total Levy Collected  31,995,642.05  514.50 341,617.91  32,337,774.46



WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

Monthly Special District Tax Collection - FURINA

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023
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TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

FURINA Property Tax Late List Billed Int SPD Levy 

Collected

Accrued 

Interest

Total SPD 

Cash Collected

Fees and 

Commission

Net Collected

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 12.92

 0.00

 0.00

 31.86

 0.00

 0.00  0.00

 44.78

 0.00

 0.15

 0.00

 0.00

 44.63

 0.00

 0.00

 12.92

 0.00

 0.00

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 12.92

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 12.92

 0.00

 0.00

Total Levy Collected  12.92  0.00  0.00  12.92  31.86  44.78  0.15  44.63

Total Regular 

Tax

Total Deferred 

Tax

Total Vehicle 

Tax

Total Property 

Tax

Total Levy Collected  12.92  0.00 0.00  12.92



WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

Monthly Special District Tax Collection - GARNER

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023
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TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

GARNER Property Tax Late List Billed Int SPD Levy 

Collected

Accrued 

Interest

Total SPD 

Cash Collected

Fees and 

Commission

Net Collected

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.97

 0.00

 0.00

 2.51

 0.00

 0.00  0.00

 3.48

 0.00

 0.01

 0.00

 0.00

 3.47

 0.00

 0.00

 0.97

 0.00

 0.00

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.97

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.97

 0.00

 0.00

Total Levy Collected  0.97  0.00  0.00  0.97  2.51  3.48  0.01  3.47

Total Regular 

Tax

Total Deferred 

Tax

Total Vehicle 

Tax

Total Property 

Tax

Total Levy Collected  0.97  0.00 0.00  0.97



WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

Monthly Special District Tax Collection - HIPEX

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023

PAGE 

21

TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

HIPEX Property Tax Late List Billed Int SPD Levy 

Collected

Accrued 

Interest

Total SPD 

Cash Collected

Fees and 

Commission

Net Collected

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

Total Regular 

Tax

Total Deferred 

Tax

Total Vehicle 

Tax

Total Property 

Tax

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00



WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

Monthly Special District Tax Collection - HOLLY SPRINGS

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023

PAGE 

22

TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

HOLLY SPRINGS Property Tax Late List Billed Int SPD Levy 

Collected

Accrued 

Interest

Total SPD 

Cash Collected

Fees and 

Commission

Net Collected

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

Total Regular 

Tax

Total Deferred 

Tax

Total Vehicle 

Tax

Total Property 

Tax

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00



WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

Monthly Special District Tax Collection - HOPKINS

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023

PAGE 

23

TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

HOPKINS Property Tax Late List Billed Int SPD Levy 

Collected

Accrued 

Interest

Total SPD 

Cash Collected

Fees and 

Commission

Net Collected

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

Total Regular 

Tax

Total Deferred 

Tax

Total Vehicle 

Tax

Total Property 

Tax

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00



WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

Monthly Special District Tax Collection - MORRISVILLE

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023

PAGE 

24

TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

MORRISVILLE Property Tax Late List Billed Int SPD Levy 

Collected

Accrued 

Interest

Total SPD 

Cash Collected

Fees and 

Commission

Net Collected

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

Total Regular 

Tax

Total Deferred 

Tax

Total Vehicle 

Tax

Total Property 

Tax

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00



WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

Monthly Special District Tax Collection - RALEIGH

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023

PAGE 

25

TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

RALEIGH Property Tax Late List Billed Int SPD Levy 

Collected

Accrued 

Interest

Total SPD 

Cash Collected

Fees and 

Commission

Net Collected

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

Total Regular 

Tax

Total Deferred 

Tax

Total Vehicle 

Tax

Total Property 

Tax

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00



WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

Monthly Special District Tax Collection - ROLESVILLE

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023

PAGE 

26

TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

ROLESVILLE Property Tax Late List Billed Int SPD Levy 

Collected

Accrued 

Interest

Total SPD 

Cash Collected

Fees and 

Commission

Net Collected

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

Total Regular 

Tax

Total Deferred 

Tax

Total Vehicle 

Tax

Total Property 

Tax

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00



WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

Monthly Special District Tax Collection - RTP

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023

PAGE 

27

TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

RTP Property Tax Late List Billed Int SPD Levy 

Collected

Accrued 

Interest

Total SPD 

Cash Collected

Fees and 

Commission

Net Collected

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 2,788.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 475.29

 1,610,888.57

 0.00

 54.34

 1,051.07

 0.00  0.00

 529.63

 1,611,939.64

 1.85

 5,641.74

 0.00

 527.78

 1,606,297.90

 0.00

 475.29

 0.00

 1,608,100.57

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 475.29

 0.00

 1,608,100.57

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 475.29

 1,608,100.57

 0.00

Total Levy Collected  1,608,575.86  2,788.00  0.00  1,611,363.86  1,105.41  1,612,469.27  5,643.59  1,606,825.68

Total Regular 

Tax

Total Deferred 

Tax

Total Vehicle 

Tax

Total Property 

Tax

Total Levy Collected  1,608,575.86  0.00 0.00  1,608,575.86



WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

Monthly Special District Tax Collection - SIX FORKS

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023

PAGE 

28

TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

SIX FORKS Property Tax Late List Billed Int SPD Levy 

Collected

Accrued 

Interest

Total SPD 

Cash Collected

Fees and 

Commission

Net Collected

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

Total Regular 

Tax

Total Deferred 

Tax

Total Vehicle 

Tax

Total Property 

Tax

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00



WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

Monthly Special District Tax Collection - STONEY HILL

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023

PAGE 

29

TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

STONEY HILL Property Tax Late List Billed Int SPD Levy 

Collected

Accrued 

Interest

Total SPD 

Cash Collected

Fees and 

Commission

Net Collected

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.48

 0.00

 0.00

 1.28

 0.00

 0.00  0.00

 1.76

 0.00

 0.01

 0.00

 0.00

 1.75

 0.00

 0.00

 0.48

 0.00

 0.00

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.48

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.48

 0.00

 0.00

Total Levy Collected  0.48  0.00  0.00  0.48  1.28  1.76  0.01  1.75

Total Regular 

Tax

Total Deferred 

Tax

Total Vehicle 

Tax

Total Property 

Tax

Total Levy Collected  0.48  0.00 0.00  0.48



WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

Monthly Special District Tax Collection - SWIFT CREEK

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023

PAGE 

30

TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

SWIFT CREEK Property Tax Late List Billed Int SPD Levy 

Collected

Accrued 

Interest

Total SPD 

Cash Collected

Fees and 

Commission

Net Collected

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.15

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1.65

 0.00

 0.00

 3.60

 0.00

 0.00  0.00

 5.25

 0.00

 0.02

 0.00

 0.00

 5.23

 0.00

 0.00

 1.50

 0.00

 0.00

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 1.50

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1.50

 0.00

 0.00

Total Levy Collected  1.50  0.15  0.00  1.65  3.60  5.25  0.02  5.23

Total Regular 

Tax

Total Deferred 

Tax

Total Vehicle 

Tax

Total Property 

Tax

Total Levy Collected  1.50  0.00 0.00  1.50



WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

Monthly Special District Tax Collection - TEN-TEN

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023

PAGE 

31

TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

TEN-TEN Property Tax Late List Billed Int SPD Levy 

Collected

Accrued 

Interest

Total SPD 

Cash Collected

Fees and 

Commission

Net Collected

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 8.21

 0.00

 0.00

 21.47

 0.00

 0.00  0.00

 29.68

 0.00

 0.11

 0.00

 0.00

 29.57

 0.00

 0.00

 8.21

 0.00

 0.00

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 8.21

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 8.21

 0.00

 0.00

Total Levy Collected  8.21  0.00  0.00  8.21  21.47  29.68  0.11  29.57

Total Regular 

Tax

Total Deferred 

Tax

Total Vehicle 

Tax

Total Property 

Tax

Total Levy Collected  8.21  0.00 0.00  8.21



WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

Monthly Special District Tax Collection - WAKE NEW-HOPE

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023

PAGE 

32

TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

WAKE NEW-HOPE Property Tax Late List Billed Int SPD Levy 

Collected

Accrued 

Interest

Total SPD 

Cash Collected

Fees and 

Commission

Net Collected

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 5.28

 0.00

 0.00

 12.71

 0.00

 0.00  0.00

 17.99

 0.00

 0.06

 0.00

 0.00

 17.93

 0.00

 0.00

 5.28

 0.00

 0.00

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 5.28

 0.00

 0.00

 5.28

 0.00

 0.00

Total Levy Collected  5.28  0.00  0.00  5.28  12.71  17.99  0.06  17.93

Total Regular 

Tax

Total Deferred 

Tax

Total Vehicle 

Tax

Total Property 

Tax

Total Levy Collected  0.00  5.28 0.00  5.28



WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

Monthly Special District Tax Collection - WAKELON

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023

PAGE 

33

TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

WAKELON Property Tax Late List Billed Int SPD Levy 

Collected

Accrued 

Interest

Total SPD 

Cash Collected

Fees and 

Commission

Net Collected

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

Total Regular 

Tax

Total Deferred 

Tax

Total Vehicle 

Tax

Total Property 

Tax

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00



WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

Monthly Special District Tax Collection - WAKETTE

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023

PAGE 

34

TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

WAKETTE Property Tax Late List Billed Int SPD Levy 

Collected

Accrued 

Interest

Total SPD 

Cash Collected

Fees and 

Commission

Net Collected

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

Total Regular 

Tax

Total Deferred 

Tax

Total Vehicle 

Tax

Total Property 

Tax

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00



WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

Monthly Special District Tax Collection - WENDELL-HOLMS

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023

PAGE 

35

TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

WENDELL-HOLMS Property Tax Late List Billed Int SPD Levy 

Collected

Accrued 

Interest

Total SPD 

Cash Collected

Fees and 

Commission

Net Collected

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 46.90

 0.00

 0.00

 120.56

 0.00

 0.00  0.00

 167.46

 0.00

 0.59

 0.00

 0.00

 166.87

 0.00

 0.00

 46.90

 0.00

 0.00

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 38.30

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 8.60

 0.00

 0.00

 46.90

 0.00

 0.00

Total Levy Collected  46.90  0.00  0.00  46.90  120.56  167.46  0.59  166.87

Total Regular 

Tax

Total Deferred 

Tax

Total Vehicle 

Tax

Total Property 

Tax

Total Levy Collected  38.30  8.60 0.00  46.90



WAKE COUNTY TAX ADMINISTRATION

Monthly Special District Tax Collection - YRAC

07/01/2022 THRU 06/30/2023

PAGE 

36

TIME

 3:00:58PM

DATE

7/10/2023

YRAC Property Tax Late List Billed Int SPD Levy 

Collected

Accrued 

Interest

Total SPD 

Cash Collected

Fees and 

Commission

Net Collected

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Prior Levy

Current Levy

Future Levy

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

Total Regular 

Tax

Total Deferred 

Tax

Total Vehicle 

Tax

Total Property 

Tax

Total Levy Collected  0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00




